W: www.serveredge.com P: 1300 335 797 E: info@serveredge.com.au
S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ALOGIC CAT5e snagless patch cables are ideal for transferring large volumes of voice, data, video and communications
signals. Alogic CAT5e cables can help to improve the networks speeds by reducing impedance loss and network return loss.
Each of the individual pairs of cables are bonded together to help maintain the twist-spacing throughout the line right up to
the termination point. This design minimizes Near-End Crosstalk (NEXT) levels between them which leads to improved
performance, low insertion loss and higher data rates. 24 AWG Copper cables and Gold plated connectors ensure crystal clear

Elongation (before aging) % >300%
Elongation (after aging) %
Jacket
Tens strength (before aging) Kgf/mm2 >1.41
Tens strength (after aging) Kgf/mm2
Elongation (before aging) % >100%
Elongation (after aging) %
Insulation shrinkback 121°C x 1hr
Insulation cold bend 20°C x 4hr
Jacket cold bend 20°C x 4hr
MAX.pulling 25lbs (11.34KG)
PERFOMANCE
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
W: www.serveredge.com P: 1300 335 797 E: info@serveredge.com.au
S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
C5-0.3-YYYY 0.3m
C5-0.5-YYYY 0.5m
C5-01-YYYY 1m
C5-1.5-YYYY 1.5m
C5-02-YYYY 2m
C5-2.5-YYYY 2.5m
C5-03-YYYY 3m
C5-04-YYYY 4m
C5-05-YYYY 5m
C5-10-YYYY 10m
C5-15-YYYY 15m
C5-20-YYYY 20m
C5-25-YYYY 25m
C5-30-YYYY 30m
No. Descriptions Material Q’ty
1 PLUG RJ45 PLUG UNSHIELDED, 94V-2, GOLD 01u” 2
2 BOOT MOLDING PVC 2
3 CABLE CAT.5e UTP, 4P×24AWG(7*0.18MM), PVC 1